L07000110397	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000111997180
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/07/0701017013 **55.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	r 1
Office Use Only	2007 NOV -7 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
	FILED 2007 NOV -7 PH 1: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

<u>.</u>-**COVER LETTER**

7.

3\$

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

1

120

SUBJECT: Florida Group Two LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Timothy De Man

(Name of Person)

FIAT

(Firm/Company)

20545 Independence Blvd Suite A

(Address)

Groveland, FL 34736

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tim De Man

(Name of Person)

at (407) 908 3282 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

✓\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Florida Group Two LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on October 30,2007 and assigned document number L07000110397

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

MGRCarmen I Fontanez4628 New Broad St, Orlando, FL 32814MGRMitch Demoss, 3405 State Ave, Panama, City FL 32405MGRDebra Tucker36733 Hart Ranch Rd, Eustis, FL 32736MGRMMercedes Santos, 6531 N. Albany, Chicago, IL 60645MGRMEric Chandler, 1118 Oak St. Red Wing, Mn, 55066MGRMJoseph Sanginiti, 1221 Shetland Ct, Yardley, Pa, 19067MGRMMercedes Santos, 6531 N. Albany, Chicago, IL 60645

07 Dated

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee

ł

PH

••